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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.01 493 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Maxwell 2

29.24 482 F 04/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 2

29.30 479 H 15/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 2

29.46 471 F 28/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

29.46 471 F 06/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

29.53 468 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

29.60 464 H 13/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 2

29.71 459 H 14/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 2

29.71 459 F 24/06/18 The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

29.84 453 F 02/12/18 Maxwell December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

30.01 446 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Maxwell 3

30.08 442 F 25/06/17 The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

30.40 429 F 25/04/15 CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 3

30.45 427 F 18/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 2

30.56 422 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 2

30.61 420 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

30.81 412 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

30.82 411 F 07/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Maxwell 3

30.82 411 F 05/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

31.02 403 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Maxwell 2

31.02 403 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

31.38 390 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Maxwell 3

32.38 355 H 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 2

32.48 351 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 2

32.81 341 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Maxwell 3

33.13 331 F 09/07/11 Bletchley & District End of Season Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

33.15 330 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet Enfield Maxwell 3
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33.15 330 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet Enfield Maxwell 3

33.75 313 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Maxwell 4

33.94 308 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 4

34.55 292 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

35.58 267  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Maxwell 1

36.25 253  12/12/10 Maxwell Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 4

36.64 245  26/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

37.51 228  15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Maxwell 3

38.68 208  10/07/10 Bletchley End of Season Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

41.70 166  15/11/09 Leighton Buzzard A Grade Milton Keynes Maxwell 2

42.27 159  13/12/09 Maxwell Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 2

44.06 140  20/06/09 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

44.60 135  02/05/09 Leighton Buzzard C Grade milton Keynes Maxwell 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.84 453 F 02/12/18 Maxwell December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

29.71 459 F 24/06/18 The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

30.61 420 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

30.08 442 F 25/06/17 The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

29.60 464 H 13/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 2

29.01 493 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Maxwell 2

29.46 471 F 06/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

29.24 482 F 04/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 2

29.46 471 F 28/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

30.40 429 F 25/04/15 CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 3

29.71 459 H 14/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 2

29.53 468 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

31.02 403 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

30.01 446 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Maxwell 3

29.30 479 H 15/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 2

30.56 422 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 2

30.81 412 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

30.82 411 F 05/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

31.38 390 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Maxwell 3

31.02 403 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Maxwell 2

30.45 427 F 18/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 2

30.82 411 F 07/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Maxwell 3

32.38 355 H 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 2

32.48 351 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 2

32.81 341 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Maxwell 3

33.94 308 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 4

33.15 330 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet Enfield Maxwell 3

33.75 313 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Maxwell 4

33.13 331 F 09/07/11 Bletchley & District End of Season Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

34.55 292 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

35.58 267  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Maxwell 1

37.51 228  15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Maxwell 3

36.25 253  12/12/10 Maxwell Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 4

36.64 245  26/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

38.68 208  10/07/10 Bletchley End of Season Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

42.27 159  13/12/09 Maxwell Christmas Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 2

41.70 166  15/11/09 Leighton Buzzard A Grade Milton Keynes Maxwell 2

44.06 140  20/06/09 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3
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44.06 140  20/06/09 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

44.60 135  02/05/09 Leighton Buzzard C Grade milton Keynes Maxwell 4
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